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QDELORME La Grange to CR H - Directions Topo USA® 5.0

Dist Turn Road Exit |Time Total Dist
@ Start at La Grange 00:00:00 [0.00 mi
Go straight (N) on CRH 00:00:00 |0.00 mi
in|{2.08 mi Turn left (NW) on CRH 00:06:12 |2.08 mi
in|0.60 mi Turn right (E) on to |Bluff Rd 00:08:00 |2.68 mi
in{1.52 mi Turn left (NNW) onto |Tamarack Rd 00:12:32 |4.20 mi
in|{2.70 mi Go straight (N) onto |S 4th St 00:20:36 |6.90 mi
in|{0.29 mi Bear right (NE) onto |Wilson St 00:21:28 |7.19 mi
in|{0.09 mi Go straight (NE) onto |W Wilson St 00:21:42 |7.28 mi
in{0.12 mi Turn left (NW) onto |S 1st St 00:22:03 |7.41 mi
in|{0.06 mi Turn right (ENE) onto |SR 59 (CR H (E Main St)) 00:22:13 |7.47 mi
in|{0.50 mi Turn left (N) onto |Zion Rd 00:23:41 |7.97 mi
in|{2.45 mi Turn right (E) onto |Hooper Rd 00:31:01 |10.42 mi
in{1.61 mi Turn left (N) onto [CRZ 00:35:50 |12.03 mi
in|{2.92 mi Turn right (ESE) on CR zC 00:44:34 14.95 mi
in|{2.90 mi Turn left (NE) onto |[CRCI 00:53:13 |17.85 mi
in|{3.71 mi Turn right (S) onto |Waterville Rd 01:04:16 |21.57 mi
in|{2.52 mi Go straight (S) onto |Town Road G G 01:11:48 |24.09 mi
in|{0.20 mi Turn left (E) onto |CR ZZ 01:12:20 |24.28 mi
in|{0.25 mi Turn right (S) onto |Strawberry Rd 01:13:03 |24.54 mi
in|0.84 mi Turn right (W) onto |Piper Rd 01:15:34 |25.38 mi
in|1.88 mi Turn right (NNW) |onto |SR 67 01:21:11 |27.26 mi
in|{1.03 mi Turn left (WSW) onto |CR ZZ 01:24:16 |28.30 mi
in|{2.97 mi Bear right (W) onto [CRN (CR Z2) 01:33:07 |31.26 mi
in|{0.02 mi Bear left (SW) onto [CR ZZ 01:33:10 |31.28 mi
in{1.41 mi Turn left (S) onto [CRZ 01:37:22 |32.69 mi
in|4.48 mi Turn right (W) onto |Young Rd 01:50:46 |37.17 mi
in|1.79 mi Turn left (S) onto |Tamarack Rd 01:56:03 |38.96 mi
in|1.67 mi Bear right (SSW) on Tamarack Rd 02:01:02 |40.64 mi
in{0.31 mi Bear left (S) on Tamarack Rd 02:01:58 |40.95 mi
in|{0.30 mi Turn right (WSW) |onto |Greening Rd 02:02:51 |41.25 mi
in|1.47 mi Turn left (S) onto [CRH 02:07:15 |42.72 mi
@ |in|0.17 mi Finish at CRH 02:07:44 |42.89 mi

Total Time: 02:07:44 Total Distance: 42.89 mi

1.500.0f% —

Waterville Rd
13501 — \ La Grange

La Grange Piper Rd
/ CRZ

12001 — / Palmyra
1,050 ft — Hooper Rd \
750 it i i I I WI

00k —
Oorni 10 mi 20 i 30 i Ami 4297 mi

Data use subject to license.
© 2004 DeLorme. Topo USA® 5.0.
www.delorme.com

1of1


Peter Underwood
Placed Image




